
SPILL/RELEASE REPORT 

State of Colorado  
Oil and Gas Conservation Commission 

1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, Colorado 80203 (303)894-2100  Fax:(303)894-2109 

County: ______________________________ 

QtrQtr: _____________ Section: ___________ 

Township: ____________ Range: __________ 

Meridian: _____________ 

Date of Incident: _____________  Facility Name & No.: _____________________________________  

Type of Facility (well, tank battery, flow line, pit): ___________________________________________ 

Well Name and Number: _____________________________________________________________ 

API Number: ______________________________________________________________________ 

Specify volume spilled and recovered (in bbls) for the following materials: 

Oil spilled: _________ Oil recov’d: _________ Water spilled: _________ Water recov’d: _________ Other spilled: _________ Other recov’d:__________ 

Ground Water impacted?    Yes    No   Surface Water impacted?    Yes    No 

Contained within berm?     Yes    No   Area and vertical extent of spill: ________________x________________________ 
Current land use: _____________________________________________ Weather conditions: _____________________________________________ 

Soil/geology description: _____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

IF LESS THAN A MILE, report distance IN FEET to nearest….  Surface water: __________  wetlands: __________ buildings: __________ 

       Livestock: ___________ water wells: __________ Depth to shallowest ground water: __________ 

Cause of spill (e.g., equipment failure, human error, etc.): _____________________________________ Detailed description of the spill/release incident:  

 

 

This form is to be submitted by the party responsible for the oil and gas spill or release.  Any spill or 
release which may impact waters of the State must be reported as soon as practicable; any spill over 20 
bbls must be reported within 24 hours and all spills over five bbls must be reported within ten days.  
Submit a Site Investigation and Remediation Workplan (Form 27) when requested by the Director. 

FORM 
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Name of Operator: ______________________________  OGCC Operator No: ___________________ 

Address: __________________________________________________________________________ 

City: ____________________________________________ State: _____ Zip: ___________________ 

Contact Person: ____________________________________________________________________ 

     FOR OGCC USE ONLY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

OPERATOR INFORMATION 

Describe immediate response (how stopped, contained and recovered):  
 
Describe any emergency pits constructed: 
 
How  was the extent of contamination determined:  
 
Further remediation activities proposed (attach separate sheet if needed): 
 
Describe measures taken to prevent problem from reoccurring:  

CORRECTIVE ACTION 

Spill report taken by: 
 
 

FACILITY ID: 
 
 

Phone Numbers 

No: ___ _____________________________ 

Fax:  ________________________________ 

E-Mail:_______________________________ 

OTHER NOTIFICATIONS 
List the parties and agencies notified (County, BLM, EPA, DOT, Local Emergency Planning Coordinator or other). 

Date Agency Contact Phone Response                  
     
     
     
     
     
 Spill/Release Tracking No: ______________________ 

DESCRIPTION OF SPILL OR RELEASE 
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	1: Berry Petroleum Company
	3: 10091
	4: 1999 Broadway, Suite 3700
	5: Denver
	6: CO
	7: 80202
	8: Bryan Burns, Environmental Specialist
	9: 303-999-4245
	10: 303-999-4345
	11: bob@bry.com
	12: 7/19/13
	13: C-10 Well Pad
	14: Tank Battery
	15: OM 03D C10 696
	17: Garfield
	18: NENW
	19: 10
	20: 6S
	21: 96W
	22: 6th
	24: 0
	25: 17
	26: 0
	27: 0
	28: 0
	29: Off
	30: Yes
	31: Off
	32: Yes
	33: Yes
	34: Off
	35: (20' x 20')
	36: 4'
	16: 05-045-13251-00
	23: 0
	37: Natural Gas Production
	38: Dry with periodic precipitation
	39: Compacted, well-drained Parachute-Rhone & Irigul channery loams
	40: 1,480'
	41: N/A
	42: N/A
	43: N/A
	44: N/A
	45: approx. 
	46: Equipment failure- faulty tank fitting
	47: During ground tank replacement operations, it was discovered that a leak had previously occurred.  The tank was in a 4' deep earthen containment excavation lined with a polyethylene liner.  A faulty fitting on the tank inlet was responsible for the leak and stained soil was visible beneath the liner after it was removed.
	48: The ground tank and poly liner were removed from the containment excavation and the dry, contaminated soil was removed.  This soil was placed on an earthen bermed polyethylene liner on the pad surface and sampled for Table 910-1 standards
	49: N/A
	50: Operators visually assessed the stained soil and placed all visible signs of contamination (using a backhoe) on the temporary liner before sampling occurred
	51: Pending the results of lab soil analyses, the material will be added to an existing soil remediation land farming operation on the C-10 location and treated until it passes the 910-1 standards
	52: Field operations personnel are examining all ground tanks on Berry leaseholds to assess whether similar tank failures/minor leaks beneath poly liners have occured.  All older tanks are being replaced and re-lined to ensure failures to do not recur
	53: 7-19-13
	54: EnCana- Landowner
	55: Brett Middleton
	56: 9702852739
	57: Requested lab soil analyses results when available
	58: 
	59: 
	60: 
	61: 
	62: 
	63: 
	64: 
	65: 
	66: 
	67: 
	68: 
	69: 
	70: 
	71: 
	72: 
	73: 
	74: 
	75: 
	76: 
	77: 
	Reset: 


